APPLICATIONS
METAL MARKING
•	AREX fiber laser marker series provides unmatched performance and
functionality on metal
•	High resolution, excellent contrast with low thermal impact
•	Quick and clear black laser annealing, without cracks
•	High quality deep engraving

prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products. Product and Company
names and logos referenced may be either trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies. We reserve the right to make modifications and improvements.
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
CONTROL UNIT MARKING HEAD
ORDERING CODES MODEL FULL DESCRIPTION
985180023 AREX 1100-1042 Fiber IR System AREX 10W IR Fiber Marker w/out F-Lens
985180058 AREX 1100-1142 Fiber IR System AREX 10W IR Fiber Marker F100S-M39 lens
985180027 AREX 1100-1342 Fiber IR System AREX 10W IR Fiber Marker F160S-M39 lens
985180028 AREX 1100-1642 Fiber IR System AREX 10W IR Fiber Marker F254S-M39 lens
985180069 AREX 1100-1742 Fiber IR System AREX 10W IR Fiber Marker F254L-M85 lens
985180024 AREX 1200-1042 Fiber IR System AREX 20W IR Fiber Marker w/out F-Lens
985180059 AREX 1200-1142 Fiber IR System AREX 20W IR Fiber Marker F100S-M39 lens
985180029 AREX 1200-1342 Fiber IR System AREX 20W IR Fiber Marker F160S-M39 lens
985180030 AREX 1200-1642 Fiber IR System AREX 20W IR Fiber Marker F254S-M39 lens
985180051 AREX 1200-1742 Fiber IR System AREX 20W IR Fiber Marker F254L-M85 lens
985180060 AREX 1200-1A42 Fiber IR System AREX 20W IR Fiber Marker F330L-M85 lens
985180061 AREX 1200-1B42 Fiber IR System AREX 20W IR Fiber Marker F420L-M85 lens
985180047 AREX A200-1053 MW Fiber IR System AREX 20MW MOPA Fiber Marker w/out F-Lens
985180048 AREX A200-1353 MW Fiber IR System AREX 20MW MOPA Fiber Marker F160S-M39 lens
985180049 AREX A200-1653 MW Fiber IR System AREX 20MW MOPA Fiber Marker F254S-M39 lens
985180066 AREX A200-1753 MW Fiber IR System AREX 20MW MOPA Fiber Marker F254L-M85 lens
985180067 AREX A200-1A53 MW Fiber IR System AREX 20MW MOPA Fiber Marker F330L-M85 lens
985180068 AREX A200-1B53 MW Fiber IR System AREX 20MW MOPA Fiber Marker F420L-M85 lens
985180063 AREX 1300-1442 Fiber IR System AREX 30W IR Fiber Marker F160L-M85 lens
985180052 AREX 1300-1742 Fiber IR System AREX 30W IR Fiber Marker F254L-M85 lens
985180053 AREX 1300-1A42 Fiber IR System AREX 30W IR Fiber Marker F330L-M85 lens
985180064 AREX 1500-1442 Fiber IR System AREX 50W IR Fiber Marker F160L-M85 lens